
2020 Prices                                       Opening dates: 02/03 - 02/11 

Booking fees 
Electricity 
charges 

Bed linen 
rental 

Tourist tax 
(per night 

and person) 

Cancellation 
guarantee 
(optional) 

1 nuit : offert 
2 à 6 nuits: 10€  

Dès 7 nuits  
20€ 

Sur relevé de  
compteur  

0.15€/kWh 

Double:  9€ 
Simple:  7€ 

0.50€  
(+ 18 ans)  

Par héberge-
ment et par  

semaine  
20€ 

« SPECIAL DUO » OFFER 
From 02/03 to 04/07 and 22/08 to 02/11   

20% OFF (7 nights minimum) 

 
Mini-Chalet Anaïs 2 pers.  

Without sanitary 

Mini-Chalet Isa 4 pers. 
Without sanitary 

Mini-Chalet Olga 5 pers. 
Without sanitary 

 Night Week Night Week Night Week 

LOW 
SEASON 

28 € 109 € 38 € 139 € 48 € 159 € 

04/07 
22/08 

-  159 € - 249 € - 269 € 

Classement officiel Atout France : 3 étoiles—TOURISME– N° C21-041894-002 du 30/06/2017 
Groupe Aquadis Loisirs : Capital : 7622,45 € - N°TVA intracommunautaire : FR16410441307– N° de Siret : 41044130700171 

CAMPING DE SAULIEU *** 
Le Perron - 21210 Saulieu - 0033.380.641.619 - camping.saulieu@aquadis-loisirs.com 

Take advantage of our « Early Booking » offer! 
15% discount on your stay of one week minimum in accommodation or camping, booked before 28/02/2020. 

This discount can not be combined with other promotions. 

CHALET CONFORT 6 PERS. 

 
02/03 

30/04 

30/04 

04/07 

04/07 

18/07 

18/07 

22/08 

22/08 

29/08 

29/08 

30/09 

30/09 

02/11 

7 nights 319 € 329 € 579 € 649 € 439 € 329 € 319 € 

6 nights 296 € 305 €    305 € 296 € 

5 nights 274 € 282 €    282 € 274 € 

4 nights 252 € 259 €    259 € 252 € 

3 nights 189 € 195 €    195 € 189 € 

2 nights 139 € 143 €    143 € 139 € 

1 night 85 € 87 €    87 € 85 € 

CHALET CONFORT 4 PERS. 

 
02/03 

30/04 

30/04 

04/07 

04/07 

18/07 

18/07 

22/08 

22/08 

29/08 

29/08 

30/09 

30/09 

02/11 

7 nights 299 € 309 € 569 € 609 € 429 € 309 € 299 € 

6 nights 276 € 284 €    284 € 276 € 

5 nights 254 € 262 €    262 € 254 € 

4 nights 232 € 239 €    239 € 232 € 

3 nights 174 € 179 €    179 € 174 € 

2 nights 132 € 136 €    136 € 132 € 

1 night 82 € 84 €    84 € 82 € 

MOBIL-HOME 4/6 PERS. 

 
02/03 

30/04 

30/04 

04/07 

04/07 

18/07 

18/07 

22/08 

22/08 

29/08 

29/08 

30/09 

30/09 

02/11 

7 nights 257 € 304 € 559 € 579 € 419 € 304 € 257 € 

6 nights 237 € 263 €    263 € 237 € 

5 nights 217 € 244 €    244 € 217 € 

4 nights 204 € 226 €    226 € 204 € 

3 nights 153 € 169 €    169 € 153 € 

2 nights 106 € 122 €    122 € 106 € 

1 night 66 € 69 €    69 € 66 € 

www.aquadis-loisirs.com 

tel:05.55.27.81.38
mailto:campingdulac19@wanadoo.fr


2020 Prices                                       Opening dates: 02/03 - 02/11 

CAMPING PITCH (Price per night) 
LOW  

SEASON 
JULY 

AUGUST 

COMFORT PACKAGE 

1 pitch, 1 to 2 people, 1 car + 1 tent 
 caravan or campervan + electricity (10A) 

17.90 € 20.90 € 

NATURE PACKAGE 
1 pitch, 1 to 2 people, 1 car + 1 tent 

 caravan or campervan 
15.20 € 16.90 € 

Cycling/walking Stopover 

1 pitch, 1 person, 1 tent, 1 bike or motorbike 
8.00 €  10.00 €  

Booking fees from 2 nights: 10 € 
Cancellation guarantee (optional): 20 € per camping pitch and week 

Tourist tax (per night and person)  
From 18 years old: 0.50 € 

Classement officiel Atout France : 3 étoiles—TOURISME– N° C21-041894-002 du 30/06/2017 
Groupe Aquadis Loisirs : Capital : 7622,45 € - N°TVA intracommunautaire : FR16410441307– N° de Siret : 41044130700171 

CAMPING DE SAULIEU *** 
Le Perron - 21210 Saulieu - 0033.380.641.619 - camping.saulieu@aquadis-loisirs.com 

EXTRA CHARGES (Price per night) 

 
Extra person 

+ 10 years old 
Extra person 
- 10 years old 

Extra car or  
motorbike 

Extra tent Storage place Pet 

LOW  
SEASON 

4.10 € 3.10 € 1.80 € 5.30 € 5.00 € 1.50 € 

JULY 
AUGUST 

4.40 € 3.40 € 2.00 € 5.50 € 5.00 € 1.50 € 

www.aquadis-loisirs.com 

tel:05.55.27.81.38
mailto:campingdulac19@wanadoo.fr

